

HILLCREST COUPLES is a partnership between Hillcrest Country Club and The Jewish Federation of Greater Los Angeles. Young club members (those under 45 years old) are encouraged to apply to this 12-month program where couples will connect with one another, learn in depth about the Federation's life-changing work, and uphold the values of Character, Volunteerism, and Charity that Hillcrest Country Club expects of its members.

GOALS

- Connect young couples to the work of The Jewish Federation
- Provide education and leadership development for those interested in assuming roles on boards and committees
- Offer meaningful Jewish engagement to Hillcrest Couples participants
- Provide access to established leaders in our Jewish community

PROGRAM DETAILS

- Cohort chaired by Theresa & Michael Maas
- A 12-month program, launching in summer 2022, with an info session on March 31st at 6:30-8:30 pm
- A total of 10 sessions, each including dinner and drinks
- 2 sessions will be held at Hillcrest, 1 at the Jewish Federation Goldsmith Center, and the remaining sessions at homes of Hillcrest members

ELIGIBILITY

- Open to all young couples of Hillcrest Country Club as long as one partner is under age 45
- A minimum gift of \$2,500 to The Jewish Federation's Annual Campaign for each year of the program (2022 and 2023) and one-time program fee of \$250 are required for all couples

If you have questions about The Jewish Federation or Hillcrest Couples, please contact Marcia Berman at MBerman@JewishLA.org or visit JewishLA.org/HillcrestCouples.

